
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1296  Marah Benedict              10  New Richmond                      18:58.8  6:07 
      2    2 1258  Brooklyn Hoff               11  Menomonie                         19:01.7  6:08 
      3    3 1328  Rachel Ulrich               12  Osceola                           19:17.5  6:13 
      4    4 1224  Lyla Vlcek                  10  Hudson                            19:42.2  6:21 
      5    5 1394  Lauren Holthaus             12  Rice Lake                         19:53.2  6:25 
      6    6 1259  Anna Imsande                12  Menomonie                         20:01.8  6:27 
      7    7 1323  Merri Johnson               11  Osceola                           20:07.8  6:29 
      8    8 1483  Kaitlyn Carlson             12  St. Croix Central                 20:08.7  6:30 
      9    9 1255  Kyah Barnhart                9  Menomonie                         20:22.2  6:34 
     10   10 1393  Julia Holthaus              10  Rice Lake                         20:35.5  6:38 
     11   11 1225  Ryleigh White               12  Hudson                            20:36.6  6:39 
     12   12 1326  Elletta Uddin                9  Osceola                           20:40.1  6:40 
     13   13 1390  Clara Drost                  9  Rice Lake                         20:43.9  6:41 
     14   14 1492  Adeline Swanson             10  St. Croix Central                 20:45.2  6:41 
     15   15 1174  Leah Luedtke                10  Eau Claire North                  20:45.8  6:41 
     16   16 1486  Abby Lamers                 10  St. Croix Central                 20:50.6  6:43 
     17   17 1391  Norah Hastreiter            12  Rice Lake                         20:58.0  6:45 
     18   18 1299  Anna Fitzgerald             12  New Richmond                      20:59.6  6:46 
     19   19 1220  Ruby Mitchell               12  Hudson                            21:01.4  6:46 
     20   20 1461  Vanessa Gavilan             12  Sparta                            21:11.9  6:50 
     21   21 1324  Kya Krenz                   10  Osceola                           21:15.1  6:51 
     22   22 1358  Ella Johnson                12  Prescott                          21:15.5  6:51 
     23   23 1211  Britta Holter               10  Hudson                            21:22.6  6:53 
     24   24 1408  Kayla Anderson              11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   21:24.9  6:54 
     25   25 1325  Olivia Schiebel             12  Osceola                           21:28.6  6:55 
     26   26 1302  Reese Nichols               10  New Richmond                      21:31.5  6:56 
     27   27 1366  Evalyn Sieben               12  Prescott                          21:32.4  6:56 
     28   28 1261  Madison Lehman              11  Menomonie                         21:40.2  6:59 
     29   29 1445  Hailee Patrick               9  Somerset                          21:45.1  7:01 
     30   30 1297  Katelyn Doehrmann           11  New Richmond                      21:48.3  7:02 
     31   31 1320  Adelyn Ellefson             11  Osceola                           21:48.8  7:02 
     32   32 1155  Miley Smith                  9  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:51.4  7:03 
     33   33 1256  Mary Berg                   11  Menomonie                         21:53.6  7:03 
     34   34 1490  Sidnie Roshell              11  St. Croix Central                 21:58.0  7:05 
     35   35 1355  Rhiannon Fabian             11  Prescott                          21:58.4  7:05 
     36   36 1266  Anika Schoenberger          10  Menomonie                         22:02.0  7:06 
     37   37 1484  Emmie Collins               10  St. Croix Central                 22:03.6  7:07 
     38   38 1396  Anna Lipke                  10  Rice Lake                         22:04.5  7:07 
     39   39 1491  Ellie Smith                 11  St. Croix Central                 22:07.5  7:08 
     40   40 1468  Madeline Ziegler             9  Sparta                            22:08.1  7:08 
     41   41 1169  Ella Cesafsky                9  Eau Claire North                  22:19.6  7:12 
     42   42 1327  Ana Ulrich                   9  Osceola                           22:20.1  7:12 
     43   43 1157  Adison Wilde                11  Baldwin-Woodville                 22:20.2  7:12 
     44   44 1204  Rebecca Belany              11  Hudson                            22:27.7  7:14 
     45   45 1221  Sydnee Schaben              11  Hudson                            22:30.0  7:15 
     46   46 1462  Abby Gilbertson              9  Sparta                            22:33.2  7:16 
     47   47 1357  Katie Huppert               10  Prescott                          22:34.6  7:16 
     48   48 1170  Claire Gannon               12  Eau Claire North                  22:35.8  7:17 
     49   49 1303  Elizabeth Perry             11  New Richmond                      22:38.3  7:18 
     50   50 1352  Ava Budworth                11  Prescott                          22:42.2  7:19 
     51   51 1171  Olivia Hernandez             9  Eau Claire North                  22:42.9  7:19 
     52   52 1222  India Swanson               11  Hudson                            22:44.1  7:20 
     53   53 1485  Libby Collins               11  St. Croix Central                 22:49.8  7:21 
     54   54 1442  Hannah Mroz                 10  Somerset                          22:57.8  7:24 
     55   55 1444  Mia Olson                   12  Somerset                          22:59.0  7:24 
     56   56 1441  Grace Laboissiere            9  Somerset                          23:00.9  7:25 
     57   57 1148  Natalie Bolstad             11  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:05.6  7:26 
     58   58 1361  Abby Overland               11  Prescott                          23:15.7  7:30 
     59   59 1298  Katie Ebnet                  9  New Richmond                      23:27.4  7:33 
     60   60 1179  Kianna Schubert             10  Eau Claire North                  23:32.7  7:35 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   61 1153  Lucy Lovestrand             10  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:37.2  7:37 
     62   62 1412  Lillian Fuschetto           12  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   23:38.9  7:37 
     63   63 1359  Nicole Lynes                10  Prescott                          23:41.3  7:38 
     64   64 1168  Tatum Carey                 11  Eau Claire North                  23:44.9  7:39 
     65   65 1407  Ashley Anderson              8  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   23:48.7  7:40 
     66   66 1466  Aaliyah Pastick              9  Sparta                            23:49.4  7:41 
     67   67 1413  Isabella Muyres              8  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   23:55.6  7:43 
     68   68 1465  Leah Modjeski               10  Sparta                            23:55.7  7:43 
     69   69 1467  Serena Swanson              11  Sparta                            23:58.0  7:43 
     70   70 1439  Grace Kumlin                 9  Somerset                          24:00.5  7:44 
     71   71 1414  Mansi Stiles                11  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   24:04.7  7:45 
     72   72 1411  Lydia Feldhahn              10  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   24:14.3  7:49 
     73   73 1181  Cara Theisen                12  Eau Claire North                  24:28.7  7:53 
     74   74 1151  Lavinia Kool                10  Baldwin-Woodville                 24:55.1  8:02 
     75   75 1156  Katriina Taehtinen          11  Baldwin-Woodville                 25:28.1  8:12 
     76   76 1150  Hope Heutmaker              11  Baldwin-Woodville                 25:40.0  8:16 
     77   77 1409  Avery Bierman                9  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy   25:40.9  8:16 
     78   78 1447  Josie Sanchez               11  Somerset                          25:55.9  8:21 
     79   79 1464  Jade Intihar                11  Sparta                            26:35.9  8:34 
     80   80 1434  Libby Churchich             12  Somerset                          26:58.5  8:41 
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       1.    68  Osceola                                     (20:33.9  102:49.1 2:11.1)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Rachel Ulrich             12 19:17.5
       2      7  Merri Johnson             11 20:07.8
       3     12  Elletta Uddin              9 20:40.1
       4     21  Kya Krenz                 10 21:15.1
       5     25  Olivia Schiebel           12 21:28.6
       6   ( 31) Adelyn Ellefson           11 21:48.8
       7   ( 42) Ana Ulrich                 9 22:20.1

       2.    78  Menomonie                                   (20:35.9  102:59.5 2:51.9)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Brooklyn Hoff             11 19:01.7
       2      6  Anna Imsande              12 20:01.8
       3      9  Kyah Barnhart              9 20:22.2
       4     28  Madison Lehman            11 21:40.2
       5     33  Mary Berg                 11 21:53.6
       6   ( 36) Anika Schoenberger        10 22:02.0

       3.    83  Rice Lake                                   (20:51.1  104:15.1 2:11.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Lauren Holthaus           12 19:53.2
       2     10  Julia Holthaus            10 20:35.5
       3     13  Clara Drost                9 20:43.9
       4     17  Norah Hastreiter          12 20:58.0
       5     38  Anna Lipke                10 22:04.5

       4.   101  Hudson                                      (21:02.1  105:10.5 2:45.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Lyla Vlcek                10 19:42.2
       2     11  Ryleigh White             12 20:36.6
       3     19  Ruby Mitchell             12 21:01.4
       4     23  Britta Holter             10 21:22.6
       5     44  Rebecca Belany            11 22:27.7
       6   ( 45) Sydnee Schaben            11 22:30.0
       7   ( 52) India Swanson             11 22:44.1

       5.   109  St. Croix Central                           (21:09.3  105:46.1 1:54.9)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Kaitlyn Carlson           12 20:08.7
       2     14  Adeline Swanson           10 20:45.2
       3     16  Abby Lamers               10 20:50.6
       4     34  Sidnie Roshell            11 21:58.0
       5     37  Emmie Collins             10 22:03.6
       6   ( 39) Ellie Smith               11 22:07.5
       7   ( 53) Libby Collins             11 22:49.8

       6.   124  New Richmond                                (21:11.3  105:56.5 3:39.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Marah Benedict            10 18:58.8
       2     18  Anna Fitzgerald           12 20:59.6
       3     26  Reese Nichols             10 21:31.5
       4     30  Katelyn Doehrmann         11 21:48.3
       5     49  Elizabeth Perry           11 22:38.3
       6   ( 59) Katie Ebnet                9 23:27.4
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       7.   181  Prescott                                    (22:00.7  110:03.1 1:26.7)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Ella Johnson              12 21:15.5
       2     27  Evalyn Sieben             12 21:32.4
       3     35  Rhiannon Fabian           11 21:58.4
       4     47  Katie Huppert             10 22:34.6
       5     50  Ava Budworth              11 22:42.2
       6   ( 58) Abby Overland             11 23:15.7
       7   ( 63) Nicole Lynes              10 23:41.3

       8.   215  Eau Claire North                            (22:23.4  111:56.8 2:46.9)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Leah Luedtke              10 20:45.8
       2     41  Ella Cesafsky              9 22:19.6
       3     48  Claire Gannon             12 22:35.8
       4     51  Olivia Hernandez           9 22:42.9
       5     60  Kianna Schubert           10 23:32.7
       6   ( 64) Tatum Carey               11 23:44.9
       7   ( 73) Cara Theisen              12 24:28.7

       9.   240  Sparta                                      (22:43.7  113:38.3 2:43.8)
     =====================================================
       1     20  Vanessa Gavilan           12 21:11.9
       2     40  Madeline Ziegler           9 22:08.1
       3     46  Abby Gilbertson            9 22:33.2
       4     66  Aaliyah Pastick            9 23:49.4
       5     68  Leah Modjeski             10 23:55.7
       6   ( 69) Serena Swanson            11 23:58.0
       7   ( 79) Jade Intihar              11 26:35.9

      10.   264  Somerset                                    (22:56.7  114:43.3 2:15.4)
     =====================================================
       1     29  Hailee Patrick             9 21:45.1
       2     54  Hannah Mroz               10 22:57.8
       3     55  Mia Olson                 12 22:59.0
       4     56  Grace Laboissiere          9 23:00.9
       5     70  Grace Kumlin               9 24:00.5
       6   ( 78) Josie Sanchez             11 25:55.9
       7   ( 80) Libby Churchich           12 26:58.5

      11.   267  Baldwin-Woodville                           (23:09.9  115:49.5 3:03.7)
     =====================================================
       1     32  Miley Smith                9 21:51.4
       2     43  Adison Wilde              11 22:20.2
       3     57  Natalie Bolstad           11 23:05.6
       4     61  Lucy Lovestrand           10 23:37.2
       5     74  Lavinia Kool              10 24:55.1
       6   ( 75) Katriina Taehtinen        11 25:28.1
       7   ( 76) Hope Heutmaker            11 25:40.0

      12.   289  Saint Croix Preparatory Academy             (23:22.6  116:52.8 2:39.8)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Kayla Anderson            11 21:24.9
       2     62  Lillian Fuschetto         12 23:38.9
       3     65  Ashley Anderson            8 23:48.7
       4     67  Isabella Muyres            8 23:55.6
       5     71  Mansi Stiles              11 24:04.7
       6   ( 72) Lydia Feldhahn            10 24:14.3
       7   ( 77) Avery Bierman              9 25:40.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1206  Kaelyn Cook                 10  Hudson                            22:03.6  7:07 
      2    2 1267  Sophia Schoenberger         11  Menomonie                         22:06.0  7:07 
      3    3 1262  Megan Mcmahon               10  Menomonie                         22:28.7  7:15 
      4      1322  Rylee Hall                   9  Osceola                           22:38.6  7:18 
      5      1305  Payton Waidelich            10  New Richmond                      22:56.2  7:23 
      6    4 1217  Hannah Lundeen              11  Hudson                            23:09.0  7:28 
      7    5 1223  Olivia Thompson             12  Hudson                            23:12.5  7:29 
      8    6 1218  Carmen Lyon                 12  Hudson                            23:13.6  7:29 
      9    7 1349  Addyson Allsop               9  Prescott                          23:36.1  7:36 
     10    8 1268  Julia Skorczewski           12  Menomonie                         23:36.7  7:36 
     11    9 1264  Sara Palmer                  9  Menomonie                         23:37.0  7:37 
     12   10 1202  Kate Anderson               10  Hudson                            23:39.4  7:37 
     13   11 1205  Olivia Burkart               9  Hudson                            23:44.9  7:39 
     14   12 1360  Isabelle Metz               10  Prescott                          23:46.6  7:40 
     15   13 1363  Camryn Rickers              10  Prescott                          24:05.6  7:46 
     16   14 1351  Nora Boles                   9  Prescott                          24:07.2  7:46 
     17   15 1260  Tina Jones                  12  Menomonie                         24:08.2  7:47 
     18   16 1207  Addie Deziel                10  Hudson                            24:08.5  7:47 
     19   17 1362  Faith Parmeter              10  Prescott                          24:41.5  7:57 
     20   18 1367  Alee Warp                   11  Prescott                          24:42.2  7:58 
     21   19 1263  Mya Mcmahon                  9  Menomonie                         24:52.1  8:01 
     22      1203  Greta Belany                 9  Hudson                            24:56.2  8:02 
     23      1459  Natalia Campos              10  Sparta                            24:57.2  8:02 
     24      1487  Sophia Madlung              11  St. Croix Central                 25:11.0  8:07 
     25      1213  Alexis Hudson                9  Hudson                            25:11.4  8:07 
     26      1489  Aubri Petersohn             11  St. Croix Central                 25:20.2  8:10 
     27      1215  Maddie Webster              09  Hudson                            25:28.0  8:12 
     28      1208  Cora Dunn                    9  Hudson                            25:28.9  8:13 
     29   20 1353  Brooke Engeldinger          10  Prescott                          25:33.3  8:14 
     30   21 1175  Teresa Luedtke              11  Eau Claire North                  25:33.5  8:14 
     31      1304  Madison Russell             12  New Richmond                      25:36.9  8:15 
     32      1364  Madison Schmitz             12  Prescott                          25:50.0  8:19 
     33   22 1173  Amy Koehler                  9  Eau Claire North                  25:54.2  8:21 
     34   23 1167  Karina Barquist             12  Eau Claire North                  25:55.8  8:21 
     35      1365  Marissa Shelstad            11  Prescott                          25:57.5  8:22 
     36      1226  Kaitlyn Wright              11  Hudson                            26:06.7  8:25 
     37   24 1172  Hannah Hoberg               12  Eau Claire North                  26:13.1  8:27 
     38      1210  Miriam Field                 9  Hudson                            26:20.4  8:29 
     39   25 1176  Alyssa Manteufel             9  Eau Claire North                  26:22.9  8:30 
     40      1356  Addison Huppert             12  Prescott                          26:27.4  8:31 
     41      1209  Lindsey Ferrara             10  Hudson                            26:33.2  8:33 
     42      1219  Channing Miller             12  Hudson                            26:40.1  8:36 
     43      1321  Cecilia Gustafson           12  Osceola                           27:13.4  8:46 
     44      1216  Abby Krenz                  10  Hudson                            27:26.9  8:51 
     45      1149  Miranda Halverson           11  Baldwin-Woodville                 27:29.5  8:51 
     46      1295  Serena Ampelas              12  New Richmond                      27:30.4  8:52 
     47   26 1177  Amara Monson                10  Eau Claire North                  27:39.5  8:55 
     48   27 1257  Jay Beston                   9  Menomonie                         28:00.9  9:02 
     49      1154  Maran Luckwaldt             11  Baldwin-Woodville                 28:01.0  9:02 
     50      1301  Emma Mertens                11  New Richmond                      28:39.7  9:14 
     51   28 1166  Gabriell Barnhardt          11  Eau Claire North                  28:47.2  9:16 
     52      1214  MJ Jacobs                   10  Hudson                            28:48.2  9:17 
     53      1437  Natalie Hansen              11  Somerset                          28:51.9  9:18 
     54      1460  Logan Eilers                10  Sparta                            28:54.8  9:19 
     55      1448  Alissa Simonet              11  Somerset                          29:03.4  9:22 
     56      1463  Madysen Henry               10  Sparta                            29:30.1  9:30 
     57      1398  Rylee Phillips              11  Rice Lake                         30:21.5  9:47 
     58      1165  Sadie Baker                  9  Eau Claire North                  30:37.6  9:52 
     59      1397  Julia Moran-Cherney         11  Rice Lake                         31:34.0 10:10 
     60      1180  Jasmine Sylvester           10  Eau Claire North                  31:47.0 10:14 
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61      1152  Keelyn Lee                  10  Baldwin-Woodville                 32:35.7 10:30 
     62      1269  Alanis Viana                11  Menomonie                         35:02.6 11:17 
     63      1440  Lydia Kunkel                11  Somerset                          36:10.5 11:39 
     64      1438  Jamie Kulibert              12  Somerset                          36:13.6 11:40 
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       1.    26  Hudson                                      (23:03.7  115:18.1 1:35.8)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Kaelyn Cook               10 22:03.6
       2      4  Hannah Lundeen            11 23:09.0
       3      5  Olivia Thompson           12 23:12.5
       4      6  Carmen Lyon               12 23:13.6
       5     10  Kate Anderson             10 23:39.4
       6   ( 11) Olivia Burkart             9 23:44.9
       7   ( 16) Addie Deziel              10 24:08.5

       2.    37  Menomonie                                   (23:11.4  115:56.6 2:02.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Sophia Schoenberger       11 22:06.0
       2      3  Megan Mcmahon             10 22:28.7
       3      8  Julia Skorczewski         12 23:36.7
       4      9  Sara Palmer                9 23:37.0
       5     15  Tina Jones                12 24:08.2
       6   ( 19) Mya Mcmahon                9 24:52.1
       7   ( 27) Jay Beston                 9 28:00.9

       3.    63  Prescott                                    (24:03.4  120:17.0 1:05.4)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Addyson Allsop             9 23:36.1
       2     12  Isabelle Metz             10 23:46.6
       3     13  Camryn Rickers            10 24:05.6
       4     14  Nora Boles                 9 24:07.2
       5     17  Faith Parmeter            10 24:41.5
       6   ( 18) Alee Warp                 11 24:42.2
       7   ( 20) Brooke Engeldinger        10 25:33.3

       4.   115  Eau Claire North                            (25:59.9  129:59.5 0:49.4)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Teresa Luedtke            11 25:33.5
       2     22  Amy Koehler                9 25:54.2
       3     23  Karina Barquist           12 25:55.8
       4     24  Hannah Hoberg             12 26:13.1
       5     25  Alyssa Manteufel           9 26:22.9
       6   ( 26) Amara Monson              10 27:39.5
       7   ( 28) Gabriell Barnhardt        11 28:47.2


